LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

RESIDENTIAL TENANCIES (FURTHER AMENDMENT) BILL

(Amendments to be moved by Mrs Shardey)

- 1. Clause 4, page 3, line 7, omit '109A";' and insert '109A".'.
- 2. Clause 4, page 3, lines 8 to 10, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 3. Clause 22, omit this clause.
- 4. Clause 31, page 17, line 5, omit "section 31" and insert "section 30".
- 5. Clause 31, page 17, line 14, omit "section 31" and insert "section 30".
- 6. Clause 31, page 17, line 29, omit "section 31" and insert "section 30".
- 7. Clause 31, page 18, line 4, omit "section 31" and insert "section 30".
- 8. Clause 31, page 18, line 8, omit "section 31" and insert "section 30".
- 9. Clause 31, page 18, line 15, omit "section 31" and insert "section 30".